-

Py

Licensed To: Paignton Swim Club

14/02/06

Page

1

Devon Club Chamionships 05-Feb-06 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay

Meet Results

Place Points Improv

Event # 1 Female 50 Free 11 & Under
38.07S F  Rios-Wilks, Alicia

Event # 2 Male 50 Free 11 & Under
34.208 F Murch, Adam .

Event # 3 Female 50 Back 13 & Under
38.47S F Laidler, Izzy

Event # 4 Male 50 Back 13 & Under
36.12S F  Anderson, Brett

Event# 5 Female 100 Fly 15 & Under
1:18.37S F  Dutton, George

Event # 7 Female 100 Breast
1:31.68S F  Phare, Natalie

Event # 8 Male 100 Breast
1:17.27S F  Plumridge, Mark

Event# 9 Female 50 Back 11 & Under
39.04S F  Putt, Emma

Event # 10 Male 50 Back 11 & Under
43.31S F Facey, Callum

Event # 11 Female 50 Fly 13 & Under
39.428 F Ingoldsby, Jess

Event # 12 Male 50 Fly 13 & Under
33458 F  Anderson, Brett

Event # 13 Female 100 Breast 15 & Under
1:27.118 F  Wilson, Jinnie

Event # 14 Male 100 Breast 15 & Under
1:18.31S F Boulton, Adam

Event # 15 Female 100 Free
1:07.17S F  Dutton, George

Event # 16 Male 100 Free
1:00.61S F Wilson, Andrew

Event # 17 Female 50 Fly 11 & Under
48.76S F Rios-Wilks, Alicia

Event # 18 Male 50 Fly 11 & Under
43.84S F  Murch, Adam

Event # 19 Female 50 Breast 13 & Under

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

PSC

14

10

13

12

12

14

11

14

16

12

-0.59

-1.87

-1.51

-1.30

-1.56

-0.23

-1.22

-0.11

-1.27

0.47

-0.84

-0.67

0.52

-0.02

1.17



Licensed To: Paignton Swim Club

14/02/06  Page

2

Meet Results
Devon Club Chamionships 05-Feb-06 SC Meters
Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
42.69S F Mittler, Ellie PSC 10 ——- -1.32
Event # 20 Male 50 Breast 13 & Under
44.57S F  Ward, Ethan PSC 15 - -0.73
Event # 21 Female 100 Free 15 & Under
1:07.93S F  Wilson, Jinnie PSC 7 --- -0.26
Event # 22 Male 100 Free 15 & Under
1:07.50S F  Anderson, Brett PSC 11 - -
Event # 23 Female 100 Back
1:24.60S F  Phare, Natalie PSC 15 -—- 0.86
Event # 24 Male 100 Back
1:10.74S F  Wilson, Andrew PSC 10 - —
Event # 25 Female 50 Breast 11 & Under
43.61S F  Putt, Emma PS€E 7 ——- -0.32
Event # 26 Male 50 Breast 11 & Under
47.12S F Facey, Callum PSC 7 - 0.12
Event # 27 Female 50 Free 13 & Under
34.08S F Ingoldsby, Jess PSC - - 0.03
Event # 28 Male 50 Free 13 & Under
35.07S F Ward, Ethan PSC 14 - 0.17
Event # 29 Female 100 Back 15 & Under
1:19.90S F  Dutton, George PSC 10 - 2.88
Event # 30 Male 100 Back 15 & Under
1:15.09S F Boulton, Adam PSC 11 - 0.28
Event # 31 Female 100 Fly
1:17.76S F  Wilson, Jinnie PSC 11 ——- -0.22
Event # 32 Male 100 Fly
1:09.88S F  Plumridge, Mark PSC 12 - -
Event # 33 Mixed 200 Medley Relayll & Under
2:5424S F A Relay Paignton Swimming Club PSC 11 -
Callum Facey (10) Emma Putt (11) Adam Murch (11) Alicia Rios-Wilks (10)
44.72 44 .43 43.75 41.34
Event # 34 Mixed 200 Medley Relay13 & Under
2:38.09S F A Relay Paignton Swimming Club PSC 14 ---
Ethan Ward (12) Ellie Mittler (13) Brett Anderson (13) Jess Ingoldsby (12)
46.80 42.50 34.28 34.51

Event # 35 Mixed 200 Medley Relayl5 & Under



Licensed To: Paignton Swim Club

14/02/06  Page

Meet Results
Devon Club Chamionships 05-Feb-06 SC Meters
2:18.06S F A Relay Paignton Swimming Club PSC
George Dutton (14) Adam Boulton (15) Jinnie Wilson (14)
38.64 35.87 33.34 30.21
Event # 36 Mixed 200 Medley Relay
2:1450S F A Relay Paignton Swimming Club PSC
Natalie Phare (15) Mark Plumridge (36) Andrew Wilson (18)
38.41 34.99 30.34 30.76

Event # 37 Mixed 400 Free Relay
4:14.76S F A Relay Paignton Swimming Club PSC

11 -—
Brett Anderson (13)

15 ——-
Jinnie Wilson (14)

10 ---




