Page

# **Meet Results**

## Devon Club Chamionships 05-Feb-06 SC Meters

Time 1	F/P/S Relay	Place	Points	Improv			
Event # 1 Female 50 38.07S	F Rios-Wilks, Alicia PSC	14		-0.59			
<b>Event # 2 Male 50 F</b> 34.20S	F Murch, Adam PSC	7		-1.87			
<b>Event # 3 Female 50</b> 38.47S	Back 13 & Under F Laidler, Izzy PSC	10		-1.51			
Event # 4 Male 50 B 36.12S	Back 13 & Under F Anderson, Brett PSC	6		-1.30			
Event # 5 Female 10 1:18.37S	10 Fly 15 & Under F Dutton, George PSC	8		1.18			
Event # 7 Female 10 1:31.68S	F Phare, Natalie PSC	13		-1.56			
Event # 8 Male 100 l 1:17.27S	Breast F Plumridge, Mark PSC	12					
<b>Event # 9 Female 50</b> 39.04S	Back 11 & Under F Putt, Emma PSC	6		-0.23			
Event # 10 Male 50 B 43.31S	Back 11 & Under F Facey, Callum PSC	12		-1.22			
Event # 11 Female 50 39.42S	F Ingoldsby, Jess PSC	14		-0.11			
Event # 12 Male 50 F 33.45S	F Anderson, Brett PSC	4		-1.27			
Event # 13 Female 10 1:27.11S	00 Breast 15 & Under F Wilson, Jinnie PSC	9		0.47			
Event # 14 Male 100 1 1:18.31S	Breast 15 & Under F Boulton, Adam PSC	5		-0.84			
Event # 15 Female 10 1:07.17S	F Dutton, George PSC	11		-0.67			
Event # 16 Male 100 l 1:00.61S	Free F Wilson, Andrew PSC	14		0.52			
Event # 17 Female 50 48.76S	F Rios-Wilks, Alicia PSC	16		-0.02			
Event # 18 Male 50 Fl 43.84S	ly 11 & Under F Murch, Adam PSC	12		1.17			
Event # 19 Female 50 Breast 13 & Under							

## **Meet Results**

# Devon Club Chamionships 05-Feb-06 SC Meters

Time	F/P/S Relay		Place	Points	Improv
42.69S	F Mittler, Ellie	PSC	10		-1.32
<b>Event # 20 Male 50</b> 44.57S	Breast 13 & Under F Ward, Ethan	PSC	15		-0.73
Event # 21 Female 1 1:07.93S	00 Free 15 & Under F Wilson, Jinnie	PSC	7		-0.26
Event # 22 Male 100 1:07.50S	Free 15 & Under  F Anderson, Brett	PSC	11		
<b>Event # 23 Female 1</b> 1:24.60S	00 Back F Phare, Natalie	PSC	15		0.86
Event # 24 Male 100 1:10.74S	<b>Back</b> F Wilson, Andrew	PSC	10		
<b>Event # 25 Female 5</b> 43.61S	0 Breast 11 & Under F Putt, Emma	PSC	7		-0.32
Event # 26 Male 50 1 47.12S	Breast 11 & Under F Facey, Callum	PSC	7		0.12
<b>Event # 27 Female 5</b> 34.08S	O Free 13 & Under F Ingoldsby, Jess	PSC			0.03
Event # 28 Male 50 35.07S	Free 13 & Under F Ward, Ethan	PSC	14		0.17
Event # 29 Female 1 1:19.90S	00 Back 15 & Under F Dutton, George	PSC	10		2.88
Event # 30 Male 100 1:15.09S	Back 15 & Under F Boulton, Adam	PSC	11		0.28
Event # 31 Female 1 1:17.76S	<b>DO Fly</b> F Wilson, Jinnie	PSC	11		-0.22
Event # 32 Male 100 1:09.88S	Fly F Plumridge, Mark	PSC	12		
Event # 33 Mixed 20 2:54.24S F Callum Facey (10	O Medley Relay11 & Under A Relay Paignton Swimming Club Emma Putt (11) 44.72 44.43 43.75 41.34	PSC Adam Murch (11)	11 Alicia Rios-W	 /ilks (10)	
Event # 34 Mixed 20 2:38.09S F Ethan Ward (12)	O Medley Relay13 & Under A Relay Paignton Swimming Club Ellie Mittler (13) 46.80 42.50 34.28 34.51	PSC Brett Anderson (13)	14 Jess Ingoldsby	 y (12)	

Event #35 Mixed 200 Medley Relay15 & Under

Page

#### **Meet Results**

#### Devon Club Chamionships 05-Feb-06 SC Meters

2:18.06S F A Relay Paignton Swimming Club PSC 11 -George Dutton (14) Adam Boulton (15) Jinnie Wilson (14) Brett Anderson (13)
38.64 35.87 33.34 30.21

Event # 36 Mixed 200 Medley Relay

Event # 37 Mixed 400 Free Relay

4:14.76S F A Relay Paignton Swimming Club PSC 10 ---